
KHAIRWALA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 

LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM FINANCIAL CREDITORS 

FORM D 

 

 

Name 
 

Amount Claimed (in 
INR) 

Amount Admitted (in 
INR) 

Rejected Admitted 
(in INR) 

Amount under 
Verification (in 
INR) 

Whether Secured 
or Unsecured 

 
Punjab National Bank 

 
43,11,32,502 

                                                  
43,11,32,502 

 
- 

 
- 

 
Secured 


